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Under 10 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Maumy Emil *FRA   APCAC 1,00/49/13.00 1,00/49/12.00   1089,55 
2   Lacarrau Julia *FRA   NAQU 5,00/49 1,00/49/16.00   820,90 
3   Gilg Martin *FRA   NAQU 2,00/46 2,00/43   656,72 

Under 12 Slalom FRA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Conte Lubin *FRA   NAQU 1,00/52/16.00 1,00/52/14.25   837,50 
2   Cortes Lilou *FRA   APCAC 3,00/52/16.00 4,50/49   797,47 
3   Nael Tessa *FRA   ARHA 5,00/52 4,00/52   746,84 
4   Orts Elvis *FRA   OCC 4,00/52 3,50/49   725,00 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Morel Melitine *FRA   BFC 5,00/52/13.00 3,00/52/12.00   1032,79 
2   Genelot Valentine *FRA   BFC 1,50/52/13.00 3,50/52/16.00   909,84 
3   Leforestier Maelys *FRA   OCC 0,00/46 4,00/52   655,74 
4   Coster Eva *FRA   ARHA 5,00/52 3,00/52   672,13 

Under 14 Boys Slalom FRA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Poitoux Christmann Charles *FRA   CLO 4,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/12.00   779,07 
2   Saunier Thimote *FRA   IDF 0,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/13.00   773,26 
3   Maumy Aurelien *FRA   APCAC 1,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/14.25   709,30 
4   Neyrac Quentin *FRA   NAQU 2,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   668,60 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Conte Lubin *FRA   NAQU 1,00/52/16.00 1,00/52/14.25   837,50 
2   Alaoui Driss *MAR    5,00/52 3,50/52/16.00   793,75 
3   Orts Elvis *FRA   OCC 4,00/52 3,50/49   725,00 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Curti Clementine *FRA   IDF 0,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   877,42 
2   Duverger Marie-Lou *FRA   NAQU 2,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00   877,42 
3   Nobre Guedes Ana *POR    2,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00   800,00 
4   Suarez Menendez Marta *ESP    3,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25   748,39 
5   Coster Carla *FRA   ARHA 3,50/55/18.25 0,00/52   587,10 



Ski Nautique Club de Bordeaux

Championnat
 
de France RELEVES

14-16 juil 23

 
    

Page 2
18/07/2023 - 23:14

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Germain Pierre Louis *FRA   PLL 3,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/11.25   855,49 
2   Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA   ARHA 2,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   797,69 
3   Gilg Gaspard *FRA   NAQU 3,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00   728,32 
4   Verhaeghe-Pellicer Joshua *IWF    3,00/58/14.25 4,50/58/14.25   676,30 
5   Draux Virgile *FRA   IDF 3,50/58/14.25 3,50/58/14.25   664,74 
6   Georges Matteo *FRA   NAQU 1,50/58/14.25 3,00/58/12.00   797,69 
7   Bruyere Tony *FRA   NAQU 4,00/58/16.00 2,50/58/14.25   653,18 
8   Dautigny Sebastien *GBR    2,00/58/18.25 4,00/58/18.25   531,79 

Under 10 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Gilg Martin *FRA   NAQU 1050 990   235,43 
2   Maumy Emil *FRA   APCAC 1040 960   233,18 

Under 12 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Conte Lubin *FRA   NAQU 1840 1520   255,91 
2   Nael Tessa *FRA   ARHA 1410 1420   218,80 
3   Cortes Lilou *FRA   APCAC 870 1390   214,18 
4   Orts Elvis *FRA   OCC 500 440   69,54 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Poitoux Christmann Charles *FRA   CLO 4,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/12.00   779,07 
2   Dautigny Raphael *GBR    2,00/55/12.00 5,00/55/13.00   790,70 
3   Saunier Thimote *FRA   IDF 0,50/55/12.00 1,50/55/13.00   773,26 
4   Maumy Aurelien *FRA   APCAC 1,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/14.25   709,30 
5   Neyrac Quentin *FRA   NAQU 2,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   668,60 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Morel Melitine *FRA   BFC 3710 3730   494,69 
2   Leforestier Maelys *FRA   OCC 2320 2190   307,69 
3   Genelot Valentine *FRA   BFC 2320 2050   307,69 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Duverger Marie-Lou *FRA   NAQU 4590 5900   666,67 
2   Curti Clementine *FRA   IDF 2660 2820   318,64 
3   Suarez Menendez Marta *ESP    660 1170   132,20 
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Under 17 Girls Tricks FRA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Duverger Marie-Lou *FRA   NAQU 4590 5900   666,67 
2   Curti Clementine *FRA   IDF 2660 2820   318,64 

Under 12 Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Nael Tessa *FRA   ARHA 13,3m 15,1m   450,50 
2   Conte Lubin *FRA   NAQU 11,4m 14,4m   293,71 
3   Orts Elvis *FRA   OCC 9,7m 11,0m   174,83 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA   ARHA 10500 10430   1001,91 
2   Germain Pierre Louis *FRA   PLL 3010 3770   359,73 
3   Gilg Gaspard *FRA   NAQU 2230 2520   240,46 
4   Verhaeghe-Pellicer Joshua *IWF    2110 2440   232,82 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Morel Melitine *FRA   BFC 22,8m 23,9m   643,88 
2   Leforestier Maelys *FRA   OCC 17,0m 18,4m   446,04 
3   Genelot Valentine *FRA   BFC 16,2m 0,00m   366,91 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Duverger Marie-Lou *FRA   NAQU 30,5m 32,6m   682,05 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA   ARHA 52,4m 53,7m   938,98 
2   Georges Matteo *FRA   NAQU 31,8m 36,1m   592,52 
3   Verhaeghe-Pellicer Joshua *IWF    32,9m 35,5m   580,71 
4   Gilg Gaspard *FRA   NAQU 29,5m 29,6m   464,57 

Under 12 Overall Results

       Name   Country          League   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Nael Tessa *FRA   ARHA 746,84  218,80  450,50  1416,14 
2   Conte Lubin *FRA   NAQU 837,50  255,91  293,71  1387,12 
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       Name   Country          League   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

3   Orts Elvis *FRA   OCC 725,00  69,54  174,83  969,37 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Dautigny Raphael *GBR    25,8m 26,8m   516,13 
2   Poitoux Christmann Charles *FRA   CLO 18,1m 19,8m   342,43 
3   Neyrac Quentin *FRA   NAQU 13,4m 14,6m   213,40 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          League   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Duverger Marie-Lou *FRA   NAQU 877,42  666,67  682,05  2226,14 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          League   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA   ARHA 797,69  1001,91  938,98  2738,58 
2   Verhaeghe-Pellicer Joshua *IWF    676,30  232,82  580,71  1489,83 
3   Gilg Gaspard *FRA   NAQU 728,32  240,46  464,57  1433,35 

Under 14 Overall Results

       Name   Country          League   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Morel Melitine *FRA   BFC 1032,79  494,69  643,88  2171,36 
2   Dautigny Raphael *GBR    790,70  292,48  516,13  1599,31 
3   Genelot Valentine *FRA   BFC 909,84  307,69  366,91  1584,44 
4   Leforestier Maelys *FRA   OCC 655,74  307,69  446,04  1409,47 
5   Poitoux Christmann Charles *FRA   CLO 779,07  240,99  342,43  1362,49 
6   Neyrac Quentin *FRA   NAQU 668,60  109,17  213,40  991,17 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Dautigny Raphael *GBR    1280 2840   292,48 
2   Poitoux Christmann Charles *FRA   CLO 2090 2340   240,99 
3   Saunier Thimote *FRA   IDF 1250 1330   136,97 
4   Maumy Aurelien *FRA   APCAC 1200 1120   123,58 
5   Neyrac Quentin *FRA   NAQU 1060 980   109,17 

Under 14 Boys Tricks FRA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Poitoux Christmann Charles *FRA   CLO 2090 2340   240,99 
2   Saunier Thimote *FRA   IDF 1250 1330   136,97 
3   Maumy Aurelien *FRA   APCAC 1200 1120   123,58 
4   Neyrac Quentin *FRA   NAQU 1060 980   109,17 
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Under 14 Overall FRA Results

       Name   Country          League   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Morel Melitine *FRA   BFC 1032,79  494,69  643,88  2171,36 
2   Genelot Valentine *FRA   BFC 909,84  307,69  366,91  1584,44 
3   Leforestier Maelys *FRA   OCC 655,74  307,69  446,04  1409,47 
4   Poitoux Christmann Charles *FRA   CLO 779,07  240,99  342,43  1362,49 
5   Neyrac Quentin *FRA   NAQU 668,60  109,17  213,40  991,17 

Under 17 Boys Slalom FRA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Germain Pierre Louis *FRA   PLL 3,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/11.25   855,49 
2   Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA   ARHA 2,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   797,69 
3   Gilg Gaspard *FRA   NAQU 3,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00   728,32 
4   Draux Virgile *FRA   IDF 3,50/58/14.25 3,50/58/14.25   664,74 
5   Georges Matteo *FRA   NAQU 1,50/58/14.25 3,00/58/12.00   797,69 
6   Bruyere Tony *FRA   NAQU 4,00/58/16.00 2,50/58/14.25   653,18 

Under 17 Girls Slalom FRA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Curti Clementine *FRA   IDF 0,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   877,42 
2   Duverger Marie-Lou *FRA   NAQU 2,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00   877,42 
3   Coster Carla *FRA   ARHA 3,50/55/18.25 0,00/52   587,10 

Under 14 Boys Jump FRA Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          League   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Poitoux Christmann Charles *FRA   CLO 18,1m 19,8m   342,43 
2   Neyrac Quentin *FRA   NAQU 13,4m 14,6m   213,40 

Chief Judge
Fromiau Muriel

Homologator
Neyrac Pierre Alexandre

Scorer
Coitou Annie


